Total 11.633.933 39.534.075  

11. SHARE CAPITAL - EQUITY 

31 December 2024 31 December 2023

Number of common Shares 334.600 334.600

Nominal Value 54,23 54,23
Share Capital 18.145.358 18.145.358

As at

The shared capital of the Company amounts to eighteen million one hundred and forty five thousand three hundred fifty 
eight Euros (€18.145.358) and is divided into three hundred and thirty four thousand six hundred (334.600) shares of 
nominal value fifty four euros and twenty three minutes (€ 54,23), each. 

The General Meeting of the Company on 15 April 2024, with decision number 14/06/15.04.2024 decided to distribute 
dividend to the shareholders of the Company amounting to €22.920.100.